Kirchweihlauf Bad Windsheim 2018

Schilerlauf - 25.08.2018 - Bad Windsheim

10
11
12
13
14
15

1505
1519
1503
1511
1515
1518
1502
1507
1506
1504
1516
1517
1509
1514
1512
1508
1513
1501
1510

Sina Krebelder
Mia Kulas

Lina Brehm

Anna Seemann
Karl Bricks

David Kulas
Valentin Schwiersch
Fabian Strebel
Jannes Weilkopf
Ben Deinert

Paul KreiBelmeyer
Theo KreiRelmeyer
Anton Menath
Dominik Brehm
Louis GeiRler
Jannik Poschner
Dragos Pop
Tobias Keck

Jona Thorwart

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSV Ipsheim

TSV Ipsheim

Abacorn Team

TSV Ipsheim

FC Oberndorf

D-Zug

TV 1860 Bad Windsheim

TC

545

eitrmesssY® e

2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2010
2007
2006
2008
2007
2009
2011
2009
2008
2009
2009
2006
2009
2014

WKU12
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MJu14
MKU12
MKU12
MKU10
MKU8

MKU10
MKU12
MKU10
MKU10
MJu14
MKU10
MKU8

de

00:05:20
00:06:00
00:06:25
00:06:33
00:04:52
00:05:10
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:17
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:40
00:05:48
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:06:14
00:07:22

00:09:20

Seite 1/1



