

Kirchweihlauf Bad Windsheim 2018

Schülerlauf - 25.08.2018 - Bad Windsheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	1505	Sina Kriebelder	TSV Ipsheim		2007	WKU12	00:05:20
2	2	1519	Mia Kulas	TSV Ipsheim		2007	WKU12	00:06:00
3	1	1503	Lina Brehm			2009	WKU10	00:06:25
4	2	1511	Anna Seemann			2009	WKU10	00:06:33
1	1	1515	Karl Bricks	Abacorn Team		2009	MKU10	00:04:52
2	2	1518	David Kulas	TSV Ipsheim		2010	MKU10	00:05:10
3	1	1502	Valentin Schwiersch			2007	MKU12	00:05:14
4	1	1507	Fabian Strebel			2006	MJU14	00:05:15
5	2	1506	Jannes Weißkopf	FC Oberndorf		2008	MKU12	00:05:17
6	3	1504	Ben Deinert	D - Zug		2007	MKU12	00:05:22
7	3	1516	Paul Kreißelmeyer			2009	MKU10	00:05:23
8	1	1517	Theo Kreißelmeyer			2011	MKU8	00:05:25
9	4	1509	Anton Menath	TV 1860 Bad Windsheim		2009	MKU10	00:05:40
10	4	1514	Dominik Brehm	TC		2008	MKU12	00:05:48
11	5	1512	Louis Geißler			2009	MKU10	00:05:54
12	6	1508	Jannik Poschner			2009	MKU10	00:05:57
13	2	1513	Dragos Pop			2006	MJU14	00:06:14
14	7	1501	Tobias Keck			2009	MKU10	00:07:22
15	2	1510	Jona Thorwart			2014	MKU8	00:09:20